
AGCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
BLOCK 1OO9 BUKIT MERAH TANE 3

#01-80 StNGAPORE 159723

IELt 6271 5L331527L 7413 FAXt 6274 5775

GST Regn No: 201113141K

5 December 2018

AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way
#24-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 0688'1 1

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT IIWOLYING VEHICLE: SCY688EZ and SJJ9674A on 16.11.2018 Alons Limbane Pk Twd
Choa Chu Kane DR/KJE (BKE) Woodland Rd.

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor yehicle no: SCY6888Z, which was involved in the
captioned accident with your insured vehicle: SJJ9674A .The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to
assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As tlre accident was caused by the negligent act ofyour insured driving, we are submitting these claims for
your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

0l) Total Loss
02) 7% GST
03) Loss OfRental20 days @ $120
04) GIA,/LTA Enquiry Fee

05) Towing Bilt

We enclosed herewith the following documents to suppon [he claims:-

a) GIA report
b) Repair Statement BM468
c) Owner NRIC & Driving License
d) Towing Bill

$ 7,766.00
$ 543.62

$ 2,400.00
$ 1.45

$ 107.00

____]9,824.07_

e) Letter Of Authority
f) GWLTA Enquiry Fee
g) Rental Agreement

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlqrnent of our customer's claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudide to any
personal injury claim (if any) ofthe owner/claimant

Thank you
Yours faithfully

A,E/.5\u- D
LTDAUTO SI

Celia Lai
Accord Auto
Tel 6271'7433 / 9274 0999
Email: avclaims@mycarworkshop.com.sg



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 23 January 20'19 9:33 AM
To: 'limjamie69@gmail.com'
Subject ACCIDENT INVOLVING S, 9674A AND SCY 68882 ALONG CHOA CHU KANG EAST

FLYOVER ON 16/11/2018

23 JAN 20'19

SEAH HOCK GUAN / LIM SOH CHOO

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4lASM18021055/Kea3
YOUR REF : SJJ 9674A
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJJ 9674A AND SCY 68882 ALONG CHOA CHU KANG EAST FLYOVER ON
16t11t2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appo;nted by your
motor insurer, AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s ACCORD AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behall of the owner of
SCY 68882 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided with Third
Party vehicle SCY 68882. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be alfected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal wlth the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights allorded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct ol third party
claim(s) arising lrom this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 davs from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your lull co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
ashersno@lkkauto.com within 7 davs from the date ol this letterjl not provided at o .The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

. Police report, Police lnvestigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

. Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (il any)

. Coloured photographs ol accident scene (il any)

. Coloured photographs ot damage to all vehlcles involved (lf any)

. Video footage of accident (if any)

. Statement and/or police report lrom independent witness(es) (if any)

. lf you or your passenge(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us inlormed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA'S prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA ol their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

ln the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), $(A shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matte(s).

ll you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at
ashersno@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher
Case Handler
DID:6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: ashersnq@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern,

Accident Involving Vehicle:

Lh Yora ct"an . NRIC No: gD5 +)63 AIiWe,

of Srul lovi\ion U'.ile s 6(g(sq'

Owner of motor vehicle no gL\ C,&*8 z do hereby appoint Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd

as my/ours authorised representative and

as my/ours solicitors to wdte, to negotiate and settle mylour claim against the other party/parties involved

in the above mentioned accident. I/We, Lt^ Yrtq Ct^a^

shall have absolute discerption to settle the matter at the best term.

I/We also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect my/our claims be paid

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd and such payment will be constitute a fulI and final discharge of my claims.

Signature of owner
(Company Stamp, if Applicable)



redefininEi,,j insurance

CLAIM REF r S8M01317
INSURED :SEAH HOCK GUAN

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

we/l [LoH YoKE CHAN, NRlc No. s1254363H] hereby agree to accept the sum of [N]!El!9!!4!8
oNtY oNtY.l tss9,000,001 to us/me by Ai&A INSURANaE PTE LTD as full and final setilement of all

clain'rs of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property and all

costs and expenses that we/l have or may have against the said AI(A INSURANCE PTE LTD or their
lnsured or the driver of motor vehicle no. lSJl 9674AI as a result of an accident at ILIMBANG PK

TWD CHOA CHU KANG DR/KJE {BKE} WOODLAND RDI on [16/1112018] of which we/l were/was the
hirer/owner/driverlpillion/Passenger/ insurer of motor vehicle [scY 688821.

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle sha I not be

liabl€ for all clalm(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l have or may have

against the said lnsurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [S, 9674A] in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give ourlmy full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l are/am the person{s) entitled to receive the above settlement and

hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made ln

respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made wlthout admission of liability whatsoever
on the pa.t of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. fsJJ 957441

Dated this

Claimant's Signature

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address

Telephone No.

Witness's Name

Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No.

: q \154.43 fi

Without Prejudice
on Injury Claims

, ?t>c 6N1

. g*<441ib \

iit{ insurance Pts Lld lCompany Reg. \r l?99035121,1i
I Shenlon lva, *24.014{4 Toxer, Sinlap!r( 468€11
C!slomer Cenlre iB1'01
Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 252? \!e5s le: v.re.n.ali, iorr sE



wvw. yCarWotlshop.con.sg

Accord Rent-A-Car Pte. Ltd.
Blk 1009 Bukit Mer6h Lane 3

#01-80 Alexandra Village lnd'l Est

Singapore 159723

TEL:97690531

FAx: 6481 9516

Co Reg No.:201130'172G

lnvoice #: RC50979

Loh Yoke Chan
Custom6r Vehicle No.: SCY6888Z

Replacement Vehicle No.: SJN2051Y

It ak6 & Model: l\,4itsubish Lancer 1.6

lU No.'. 1122818248

Rental Information:
Start

1611112018 I B:00 PM

End

0511212018 I 4:00 PM

Actual Duration / Charged

20 Days

Rental Cost

Daily

Weekly

[ronthly

cDw

Others

Days

Monthly

$2,400.00

$120.00 Per day

Perweek

Per month

Per day

$2,400.00

This is a cornputer generaied invoice. No signature is required.

Thank you for choosing Accord Rent A Car Pte Ltd

Main Branch: 10 Ang Mo Kio lnduslrial Park 2A, #03.'l l AMK Autopoint, Singapore 568047. Tel: 6481 9518. Fax: 6481 9516

Branch: Blk 1009 Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01 {0, Singapore 159723. Tel: 6271 5133,Faxi 6274 5715



VEHICLE HIRING AGREEMENT

THIRD PARTY INSURANCE NON WAMER EXcEss: $3s00

owN DAMAGE INSURANCE NON WAIVER EXCESS: $3500

HIRER'S PARTICULARS

Vehlcle No:

Make & l\,1odel:

Name (as in NRIC):

NRIC / Passport No:

Date of Birth:

Employment Details:

Driving License Passed Dale:

Contact

SJN2051Y

Mitsubishi Lancer '1.6

Loh Yoke Chan

s1254363H

a1loal1957

Vehicle Out Datet 16/11l2018

Vehlcle In Date:

Rate Per Day: $120.00

Tolal Charges:

ADDTTIONAL DRIVER'S

Name (as in NRIC):

NRIC / Passport No:

Date of Birlhi

Address:

Empioyment Details:

Driving License Passed Date:

Conlact

Time; B:00 PM

Time:

No. of Daysl

PARTICULARS

Add'ess: 327 Pavilron C,rcle Si_gapore 658584

26108/1980

96256887

MILEAGE OUT :

coNTROL LEVEL (OUT & lN)

OUT IN

/-f\ /-il,
EMERGENCY BREAKDOWN AND TOWING SERVICE (24 HOURS) HELPLINE: 6481 9518 / 6271 5133 HP 9229 9191

IIdPORTANT INFORI\,IATION AND DECLARAIION

Belore signing this agreement you should carefully read and understand the terms and conditions provlded with this documants and

confirm below whether you consent to rece;ving information as set out.

1 . Only persons above 25 & below 65 years of ag e and sign ing this ag reernent may drive the veh icle.

2. Vehicle is strictly for use in S ingapore only and may not d dven out of Singapore w thout the prlor writlen consent of Precursor Investnrents,

3. Alt vehicles are fitled with anti theft device which will response to the RF at the Singapore Customs. Hirer w 1l be fully liable for all cosis and

charges incuned in evenl thatthe immobiliser is being activated atthe S ngapore Customs. There wltl be no refund of unused rental and the

hirer shall bear the costs of the following charges i) SS300.00 ior towing from Singapo.e Cllstoms ii) S$150.00 for resetting oI immob liser.

4. Use of vehicle for illegalpurposes (e.9. ln connection with iheft, drug pedaling o. trafficking, smuggling) is striclly probibited.

5. ln case ofaccident, the hlrer sha ll report to the rentalofflce immediately. lf there are bodily njuries, a police report must be made lvithin 24

hours.

6. Punctured tyres, empty petroltank, flat battery due to negligence, Ioss ofvehicle's key or locked key inside the vehicle, by itselfdoes not

consitute to a breakdown and that in the event, the Owner's 24 hours Emergency Seruce is called upon to respond 10 such occurrence,lhe

Hirer shallbearthe costs of such response at 5$50.00 per trip. Punctured and damaged tyres that cannot be reused willbe changed

accordlingly from S$80.00 to S$2OO.OO per iyre.

7. All vehicles are supplied wilh petrol and should be returned with petrol level llkewise. There will be no refund for excess petrol.

8. No refLrnd or early return ofvehicle (The Hirer shall be liable for excess charges for any late return al rate shown per hour per day). Latest by

6pm.

9. Windscreen and vrindows damages are not covered under insurance (Range from 5$300.00 to S$1000.00).

10. No Smoking, Dur ans and Transporlalion of Pels are allolved. Hirer is respons ble for a penalty of 5$500.00.

I have read and agree lo the terms and conditions on both s des oi this agreement as indicated. I consent to pay the flnal cost of rental and I

understand that the cost of rental sei out above is an estimate only. I may be liable to further charges as sei oui in Clauses 6 and wh ch include,

but are not limited to,my liability as owner of the vehicle for charges for traff c or parking violations,during the currency of this agreement.All

informaiion I have provded Precursor Investments in connection with this agreement is true.

Signature/Company Stamp (F Applicable)

Customer name: Loh Yoke Chan (hirer)

Datet 16h112018



rtl} StarHub ? . 3:08 PM 84%a'

Done 0312180601N057120004.pdf

Land TransporgP 
luthoritV

l0 Sin llrinE Dri!c Sing.tporc 575701

n\r'w.ka.gov.sg

03 Dcc 2018

LOII YOKE CTIAN
327 PAVILION CIRCI,I.:
SING,\PORE 658584

Our rcf 0l12180601N057120004

r,rthtil,hrIr,ltrt,Itlt,l

Ilcar MS LOll YOKE CIIAN

DISPOSAL OF DERECISTERED VETIICLE S}tF9.I2OB

Wc ha\,c.rcccivcd thc disposrl dctails ofyour dcrcgisicrcd vchiclc. SN,lF9.l20B urd havc upclatcd thc
disposal in our rccords on 03 Dcc 1018.

Plcasc contacr our cuslorrcr scrvicc olIiccrs on tcl: 1800-CALL t-TA (1S00-2255 5g2) ifyou halc
any qucstion.

Yours sinccrcly

Ng Lry Choo (Ms)
Dcpuly Direclor, VRL Scrvicc Opcratiotrs
Vchiclc Scnices Group
l-rrntl Transpon r\uthority

[Tlris lcttcr is computcr-gcncratcd, no signaturc is rcquircd.l

Frorl 0l Jun 2019, )'our hardcopy lcttcrs t.ill bc rcplaccd $ith S\lscs and c-lclcrs in your
O[e\Iotoring inbox. Hrrdcopy lcflcrs rvill only bc scnt for lcflcrs nlandalcd by larv, such as
suDrmonscs. Ifyou wish lo colllinuc rcccIing harrlcopy lcltcrs, plciisc.notity LTA by 3l Mtly ]019 by
logginq irr lo s rr s'.orrcnroloring.cont.sg usrng yorrr SrngPasr ColpPasi.



> Back to OneMotoring

l rrrrrl I'r'rinsporr !2 ir,,t,nr irv
s\ 68882
Doh lL '\t' Fte

Land lransport Authority
'10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4t006529-2

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000- 181120-000843

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N ltem Description/
Business Transaction Reference
No.

Result of lnsurance Enquiry - SJJ9674A
As at '16 Nov 2018/13:15:00
lnsurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
1 lnsurance Enquiry - SJJ9674A

Enquiry Fee

20181'1201 1 1920094159

Print Date/Time :

Receipt Date/Time :

Tax lnvoice/Receipt

20 Nov 2018 / 11:20:19

20 Noy 2018 I '11:20:19

0.49 7.49

0.49

0.49

Amount GST Amount
Before Amount After GST

Gsr (s$) (s$) (s$)

Sub-Total

Total Before Rounding

Rounding Ditference

Total Amount Payable

Paid By

)ixxxx)o(xxxxs43O

Total

Cash Change

Tendered Amount

Excess Refundable Amount

7.00

7.00

7.00

C.edit Card:

Visa/Masterca rd

7.49

7.49

0.04

7.45

7.45

7.45

0.00

7.45

0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAYI

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and prompfly setfled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and rdceipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.



Feedback

GST Amount
Amount After GST

(s$) (s$)

000 100.00

0.00 100.00

0.00 100.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

Page I of 1

'' l.rr:rlT.r;lrrrrcrr#Aurh*rily
Land Transport Author,ty

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. ; M4-0006529-2

Receipt No. : IrNET-00000-181 129-001 846

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N ltem Description/
Business Transaction Reference
No.

Retained Vehicle No. (SCY6888Z)
1 Veh Reg No. - SMF9420B

Retention Fee

201 81 129'1 50545203957

Print Date/Time :

Receipt Date/Time :

Tax lnvoice/Receipt

Sub-Total

Total Before Roundtng

Rounding Difference

TotalAmount Payable

Paid By

xxxxxxxxxxxx9939

Total

Cash Change

Tendered Amount

Excess Refundable Amount

Amount
Before

csr (s$)

100.00

100.00

100.00

Credit Card:

Visa/MasterCard

29 Nov 2018 I 15:07:14

29 Nov 2018 I 15:07:14

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAYI

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.

h+tnc'/An.l 1te o^v <slhAl\trllqnfinn/cnrnnlatcParrrnent?Fl TNC1-If)N TD:El'lnlO0lTT )qt11/)01R



IRANS

-cnbMessrs:

Vehicle no:

Time:

Fromi

Operator:

Type of
Service:

own€r/Driver
SiEnabrre:

4+

Ac.",u> C 3. '."o *{)

Trans-cab Recovery Services Pte. ttd.
HQ: No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 569111

uEN No.: 2016161s7R GSr No:201515157R lfli::"J::l "",Hotline: +65 9022 1BB1 Fa* +65 6287 7?64

Date: l(.rr.lEmait recovery@transcab.com-sg

Dort t(.ll. 20 rg

0n2559
&

tonl- c.lsu 7 c(forr
gc.{ 688s a

AmounL

Erand/Model:

Contact No:

To:

Tow Truck/By:

Vt^t

Q o o1211f
<1Y-

7+"n.s

lump Start

MSCP/BSCP

Replace Battery/Tyre

Kins Dolly/Flatbed

raneT@l

t" .t

': ii

Date:
Tlme:

*** Please do not leave anyvaluahles inyour car. *** #: Cmcked, )C Mlssing, O: Dented, S: Scratched

Received Byl

Key:

DetC:
Time:

/'>\
/ YES ) NO Locatlon: Parked Arear.---7-

k..r,d



. > Back to OneMotoring

:nqqire PARF/CqE Bglate for Begistered Vehlcle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner lD Type: Singapore NRIC

OwnerlD:
Vehicle Details

4363H

VehicleNo.: 5CY68882

Vehicleto be Exported: Yes

lntended Deregistration Date: 21Nov2018

VehicleMake: VOLKSWAGEN

VehicleModel: NEW GOLF 1.4AT 5K13G5

PrimaryColour: Silver

ManufalturingYear: 2077

Engine No.: c4x897068
Chassis No.: V{VV\|ZZZTKZCV'| 75 605 6

Maximum PowerOutput: 90.0 kW (120bhp)

Open MarketValue: $22,520.@

Original Registration Date: 73jan2o72

First Registration Date:

Transfer Count:

73 )an2o72
o

ActualARF Paid:

ltt9"!_q-e!l4REB_e_.b_?te-P!!il!!
PARF ElicibiliW:

$22,520-co

Y";-
PARF ElicibiliW Expiry Dater 72 Jen2O22

PARF RebateAmount:
lntended COE Rebate Details

$14,638.00

COE ExpiryDate: 72 Jan2O22

COE Categor\4 A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period{Years): 10

QP Paid: $ss,997.00

COE RebateAmouht: $17,596.00

Total Rebate Amount: $32,234.N
The information contained herein is correct as at 21Nov 2018

OK


